Camtec Power Supplies GmbH – Gewerbestrasse 30 – D-76327 Pfinztal – Germany        p.1/8 (12.2017.02.0)
Phone +49(721)46596-0  -  Fax +49(721)46596-77 – www.camtec-gmbh.com - info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death)
HSEUREG07201
720W Programmable DC Lab Power Supply, TS35mm DIN-Rail
Specification:
• Save 0–Umax programming
• Multi interface 0-10V & 0-20mA

Phone +49(721)46596-0  -  Fax +49(721)46596-77 – www.camtec-gmbh.com - info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death)
Ordering Information
Output  Type (DIN-Rail standard) Part Number Remarks
0-15V HSEUreg07201.015T 3041052001CA
0-30V HSEUreg07201.030T 3041052002CA
0-50V HSEUreg07201.050T 3041052003CA
0-90V HSEUreg07201.090T 3041052004CA
0-130V HSEUreg07201.130T 3041052005CA
0-180V HSEUreg07201.180T 3041052006CA
Option Screw Terminal Plug 3520037 for the pack Optional Plug for the interface, 2 poles LS5,08 180°cabling, (10pcs each pack)
Option ADTW201 3041090001CA Optional DC-repeater 1:1 with no losses for save interface separation >60Vdc
Option Protective Coating - Ask for technical support and personal quote from your retailer
Safety regulations: Please read these instructions completely before using the equipment. Keep these instructions on to hand.
The device may only be operated by trained specialist staff.
Installation: